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DC OK

DEL )b(langis V5 )a(

R
Model

5V
12V
15V
24V

R

≧1.5KΩ
≧2KΩ
≧3.9KΩ

V-

5.1V

DC OK

R

V-

ledoM
V5
V21
V51
V42

R
≧1KΩ
≧2.4KΩ
≧3KΩ
≧4.7KΩ

≧200Ω

yaleR )c(
DC OK

V-

Relay RL

ledoM
V5
V21
V51
V42

RL

≧120Ω
≧700Ω
≧700Ω
≧1.2KΩ
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for DIN Rail Power Supplies category:
 
Click to view products by  Yingjiao manufacturer:  
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